LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 OFFICE SUNDRIES, A4 LAMINATOR, CORDLESS PHONE,
PORTABLE STEREO, STATIONERY

2 STAINLESS STEEL 2 TIER WAITERS STAND

3 5 x ICE BUCKET WINE COOLERS & STANDS

4 PANASONIC 32" FLATSCREEN TELEVISION, WITH REMOTE

5 10 x FRAMED HISTORIC BLACK & WHITE PRINTS 'PORT
NOARLUNGA'

6 94 x ASSORTED WHITE CERAMIC, RECTANGULAR & SQUARE

DINNER PLATES

7 QUANTITY OF WHITE CERAMIC CIRCULAR DINNER PLATES,
BOWLS ETC
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
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g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

3 x TRESTLE TABLES, 180cm, MDF TOP
(1 x BROKEN)

CUTLERY, 78 x KNIVES, 77 x FORKS, SPOONS & STEAK
KNIVES

SUNBEAM MULTIPROCESSOR COMPACT DUO FOOD
PROCESSOR

LARGE MORTAR & PESTLE, VASE, BOWL & FERN

14 x CHEESE/CHOPPING BOARDS

6 x CAFE TABLES, ACRYLIC TOPPED, CHROME BASE, 80 x

80cm

6 x CAFE TABLES, ACRYLIC TOPPED, STEEL BASE, 80 x 80cm



LOT

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

QTY

DESCRIPTION

20 x CAFE CHAIRS, BENTWOOD, STAINED TIMBER, LADDER
BACK STYLE

BAR SUNDRIES, BENCH MOUNT CORKSCREW, 3 x ICE
BUCKETS, COCKTAIL SHAKER, STAINLESS STEEL TRAYS

7 x CAFE TABLES, ACRYLIC TOPPED, STEEL PEDESTAL BASE,

80 x 80cm

24 x ALFRESCO CHAIRS, PVC WICKER, ALUMINIUM FRAMED

24 x ALFRESCO CHAIRS, PVC WICKER, ALUMINIUM FRAMED

16 x ALFRESCO CHAIRS, PVC WICKER, ALUMINIUM FRAMED

3 X CHILDREN'S HIGH CHAIRS, WHITE PLASTIC
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22 ALUMINIUM PASTRY ROLLER & 2 x MANUAL FOOD
v PROCESSORS

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

23 KIH 10kg CLOCK FACE SCALES

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

24 STAINLESS STEEL STOCK POT 'PADERNC!

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

25 STAINLESS STEEL STOCK POT 'PADERNC'

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

26 ASSORTED NAPKINS, CANDLES & LIGHTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

27 STAINLESS STEEL JUGS, TEAPOTS

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

28 SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS & TABLE NUMBER HOLDERS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

5 x CAFE TABLES, 70 x 70cm
ACRYLIC TOPPED, STEEL PEDESTAL BASE

16 x CAFE CHAIRS, BENTWOOD, STAINED TIMBER, LADDER
BACK

23 x COFFEE CUPS & SAUCERS

29 X GLASS COFFEE CUPS

COFFEE BEANS, SUGAR & 23 x COFFEE MUGS

6 x CAFE TABLES, ACRYLIC TOPPED, STEEL PEDESTAL BASE,

80 x 80cm

'A' FRAMED SANDWICH BOARD, ON WHEELS



LOT

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PORT BARREL 'SA COOPERAGE'

4 x GLASS BISCUIT BARRELS

CAKE DISPLAY CABINET

MOD: GG120F

BOW FRONTED, 116cm (W) x 120cm (H)

SELF CONTAINED REFRIGERATION UNIT, 3 TIER
240V

CAPPUCCINO MACHINE, EXPOBAR
2 GROUP

MODEL: MEGACREM

SENSOR TOUCH CONTROLS

COFFEE GRINDER, BOEMA
AUTOMATIC
240V

POS REGISTER COMPRISING:-

UNIWELL AX-3000 TOUCHSCREEN CPU

2 X UNIWELL RECEIPT PRINTERS

CISCO ROUTER & SAMSUNG TABLET, PLUS SPARE RECEIPT
ROLLS

WINE STOCK COMPRISING:-

8 X RICHARD HAMILTON 2014 SHIRAZ

4 x RICHARD HAMILTON 2015 WATERVALE RIESLING
5 x RICHARD HAMILTON 2014 ALMOND GROVE CHARDONNAY
4 x RICHARD HAMILTON 2014 LOT 148 MERLOT

5 x SCARPANTONI 2011 SCHOOL BLOCK RED

3 x SCARPANTONI 2016 CHARDONNAY

3 x WOODSTOCK 2015 SEM/SAUV BLANC

7 x HUGO 2016 SAUV BLANC

4 x HUGO 2013 SHIRAZ

WOODSTOCK 2014 CAB SAV
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

43 WROUGHT IRON WINE RACK, 158 BOTTLE, WITH 2 x DOORS
44 8 X CARTONS EACH 24 x SOFT DRINK
45 SOFT DRINK CONTENTS OF COKE FRIDGE, 350 x (APPROX)

ASSORTED BOTTLES

46 COKE FRIDGE, ORFORD
MOD: BM36F
2 DOOR UPRIGHT, BOTTOM MOUNT COMPRESSOR
240V

47 GLASSWASHER, SHARPLINE

MOD: SSS-30/30
STAINLESS STEEL CASED

240V
48 ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS, 70 x BOTTLES (APPROX)
49 27 x HIGHBALL TUMBLERS
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LOT

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

QTY

DESCRIPTION

42 x ASSORTED GLASSES

20 x ICED TEA GLASSES

100 x TUMBLERS

PRINTER, EPSON MFC
MOD: WF-3520

70 X (APPROX) WINE & CHAMPAGNE GLASSES

STEREO COMPRISING YAMAHA STEREO RECEIVER
MOD: RX-396
& 2 Xx WHITE WALL MOUNT SPEAKERS

BOTTLE FRIDGE, 3 DOOR UNDERCOUNTER, WITH STAINLESS
STEEL BENCH TOP, GLASS FRONTED WITH KIRBY 240V SELF
CONTAINED COMPRESSOR

(NOTE: BAR NEEDS TO BE MOVED, FOR ACCESS)
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LOT

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

BAR & SERVICE COUNTER
5 (APPROX) LINEAL METRES LONG
BAR 250cm, OVERHEAD PELMET

QUANTITY ASSORTED BEER, CIDER & CHAMPAGNE STOCKS,
CONTENTS OF COOLROOM

CONTENTS UNDERCOUNTER BOTTLE FRIDGE, 41 x (APPROX)
BOTTLES WHITE WINE & CANS OF LEMONADE

GELATI FRIDGE, BROMIC
MOD: UDR-7

S/NO: 02331

BOW FRONTED GLASS, 240V

NINJA FOOD PROCESSOR, STAINLESS STEEL COMPOTES,
GLASS SUNDAE BOWLS

ROBAND MILKSHAKE MAKER
MOD: RHD
19 x STAINLESS STEEL CUPS & ASSORTED FLAVOURS

COLONIAL PINE BUFFET, 3 DOOR, 3 DRAWER
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64 LG BAR FRIDGE, 140 LITRE
NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE
65 NEC BAR FREEZER, 120 LITRE (APPROX)
NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE
66 NEC BAR FREEZER, 120 LITRE (APPROX)

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

67 3 x LED EXIT LIGHTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

68 % VACANT ***

69 CAKE TINS, COOLING WIRES, PIE & QUICHE TRAYS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

70 STAINLESS STEEL PREP BENCH, SUIT DISHWASHER
” 72 x 100cm (APPROX)

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

71 SPIRAL MIXER (UNBRANDED)
_ 20 LITRE (APPROX)
~ ON TROLLEY
’ 240V

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

QTY

DESCRIPTION

LINCOLN IMPINGER CONVEYOR PIZZA OVEN

MOD: 104

S/NO: 016155-03

NOT GAS FIRED

STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 32" (80cm) WIDE CONVEYOR
(PURCHASER NOTE: BASE NEEDS TO BE REMOVED FOR
REMOVAL)

CHEST FREEZER, WESTINGHOUSE
200 LITRE (APPROX)

STAINLESS STEEL TOPPED, ON CASTORS
240V

LARGE QUANTITY PIZZA COOKING BAGS & TAKEAWAY
BOXES

PIZZA PREF FRIDGE
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 2 & 1/2 DOOR, SELF CONTAINED,
240V COMPRESSOR

WITH OPEN TOP, 180 x 83cm WIDE

(NOTE: TOP NEEDS TO BE REMOVED TO GET THROUGH
DOORWAY)

BENCHTOP BAIN MARIE, WOODSON
MOD: BMS11
6 POT WET BASE, 240V

STAINLESS STEEL PREP BENCH, 240 x 92cm
WITH OVERHEAD 2 TIER SHELF & STAINLESS STEEL SHELF
UNDER

(NOTE: TOP NEEDS TO BE REMOVED TO FIT THROUGH
DOOR)

7 X FRYPANS, STOCKPOT & SAUCEPAN
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79 MICROWAVE OVEN, LG
¢ 1250 WATT

s
F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

80 SET OF 6 x MUSSEL COOK POTS

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

81 10 x PVC CUTTING BOARDS & RACK

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

82 CHAR-GRILLER, 58cm WIDE, STAINLESS STEEL CASED,
v NATURAL GAS FIRED, 3 BURNER

r
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

83 HOT PLATE/GRIDDLE, STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 60cm WIDE,
v NATURAL GAS FIRED

8
Fa

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

84 10 x ASSORTED FRYPANS

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

85 STAINLESS STEEL INFIL BENCH, 36 x 60cm
¢ WITH SPLASHBACK

F
F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

86 WALDORF 6 BURNER OVEN RANGE
NATURAL GAS FIRED, SINGLE DOOR OVEN

87 QUANTITY OF KITCHEN UTENSILS, SPOONS, SIEVES, WHISK,
LADLES ETC

88 STAINLESS STEEL INFIL BENCH, 60 x 75cm (APPROX)
2TIER

89 DEEP FRYER, AMERICAN RANGE

MOD: AF-45 (AF-35/50)
S/NO: 141210-C03 93

90 SUNDRY STAINLESS STEEL MIXING BOWLS, COLANDERS &
SIEVE

91 STAB MIXER & ATTACHMENTS

92 MICROWAVE OVEN, LG
MOD: 4842FB

SENSOR TOUCH CONTROLS
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99
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F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F
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F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

&
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F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

i

}f

ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Fa

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

o

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

SUNDRY KITCHEN APPLIANCES, TOASTER, SUNBEAM FRYER
ETC

3 x STAINLESS STEEL STOCK POTS & 3 x SAUCEPANS

STAINLESS STEEL INFIL BENCH, 62 x 76cm
2 TIER, WITH SPLASHBACK

STAINLESS STEEL PREP BENCH, 125 x 73cm
WITH BONZER CAN OPENER

STAINLESS STEEL SERVING TRAYS, BAIN MARIE POTS, OVEN
TRAYS ETC

QUANTITY OF CLING WRAP, FOIL, BAKING PAPER

8 X ASSORTED CHEF'S KNIVES



LOT

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

QTY

DESCRIPTION

11 x STAINLESS STEEL OYSTER TRAYS
& STAINLESS STEEL SERVING TRAYS

10 x ASSORTED FRYPANS

CHEF'S COUNTER HIGH PREP FRIDGE

2 & 1/2 DOOR, SELF CONTAINED, 240V COMPRESSOR

WITH OPEN TOPPED BAIN MARIE & OVERHEAD SHELF UNIT
181cm, ON CASTORS

FIRST AID KIT & CONTENTS

CONTENTS OF PANTRY
(NOTE: NOT FIRE EXTINGUISHER)

COMMERCIAL DISHWASHER, FLOW THRU, ADLER
MOD: ECO 1000

STAINLESS STEEL CASED

415V

CONTENTS OF ROOM COMPRISING PVC CONTAINERS &
BUCKETS
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LOT

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CLEANING CUPBOARD & CONTENTS, HAND TOWELS,
GARBAGE BAGS, SCOURERS, CHUX ETC
(IN BATHROOM)

FREEZER, WILLIAMS
2 DOOR UPRIGHT, 190cm, TOP MOUNT COMPRESSOR
240V

DISPLAY FRIDGE, ORFORD

MOD: BM36A

2 DOOR, BOTTOM MOUNT COMPRESSOR
EX COKE

ICEMAKER, SCOTSMAN
MOD: ICE THREE
STAINLESS STEEL CASED
240V

(CONDITION UNKNOWN)

ASSORTED CLEANING EQUIPMENT, MOPS, BROOMS,
BUCKETS

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, OLD FRIDGE, 2 DOOR CABINET,
OLD UMBRELLAS, LADDER, CONTENTS CORNER
COURTYARD

6 Xx ASSORTED POTTED PLANTS
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114 5 x ASSORTED IMITATION HANGING PLANTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



